Road to Tokyo

Rank Overall Competitor Nationality Score Event Gender Link

1 1 Eliud KIPCHOGE KEN 1451 marathon men IAAF Profile
2 2 Lawrence CHERONO KEN 1399 marathon men IAAF Profile
3 3 Leule GEBRSELASSIE ETH 1389 marathon men IAAF Profile
4 4 Mosinet GEREMEW ETH 1380 marathon men IAAF Profile
5 5 Tola SHURA KITATA ETH 1369 marathon men IAAF Profile
6 7 Mo FARAH GBR 1353 marathon men IAAF Profile
7 9 Kenneth Kiprop KIPKEMOI KEN 1344 marathon men IAAF Profile
8 11 Galen RUPP USA 1342 marathon men IAAF Profile
9 17 Stephen MOKOKA RSA 1327 marathon men IAAF Profile
10 19 SalahEddine BOUNASR MAR 1325 marathon men IAAF Profile
11 24 Suguru OSAKO JPN 1313 marathon men IAAF Profile
12 28 El Hassan EL ABBASSI BRN 1306 marathon men IAAF Profile
13 37 Sondre Nordstad MOEN NOR 1294 marathon men IAAF Profile
14 47 Yuta SHITARA JPN 1282 marathon men IAAF Profile
15 48 Yuma HATTORI JPN 1281 marathon men IAAF Profile
16 61 Stephen KIPROTICH UGA 1259 marathon men IAAF Profile
17 63 Abraham KIPROTICH FRA 1256 marathon men IAAF Profile
18 63 Al Mahjoub DAZZA MAR 1256 marathon men IAAF Profile
19 68 Abdi Ibrahim ABDO BRN 1252 marathon men IAAF Profile
20 68 Jake ROBERTSON NZL 1252 marathon men IAAF Profile
21 71 Okubay Tsegay GEBRETNSAE ERI 1249 marathon men IAAF Profile
22 72 Benson SEUREI BRN 1248 marathon men IAAF Profile
23 76 Amanuel MESEL ERI 1244 marathon men IAAF Profile
24 76 Kaan Kigen ZBILEN TUR 1244  marathon men IAAF Profile
25 89 Augustino Paulo SULLE TAN 1234 marathon men IAAF Profile
26 90 Tesfamriam Samuel TSEGAY ERI 1233 marathon men IAAF Profile
27 95 Mohamed ZIANI MAR 1230 marathon men IAAF Profile
28 100 Javier GUERRA ESP 1228 marathon men IAAF Profile
29 119 Koen NAERT BEL 1218 marathon men IAAF Profile
30 125 Tadesse ABRAHAM Sul 1214  marathon men IAAF Profile
31 131 Abdi NAGEEYE NED 1212 marathon men IAAF Profile
32 184 Olivier IRABARUTA BDI 1186 marathon men IAAF Profile
33 190 Arne GABIUS GER 1183 marathon men IAAF Profile
34 198 Dewi GRIFFITHS GBR 1178 marathon men IAAF Profile
35 204 Cameron LEVINS CAN 1173 marathon men IAAF Profile
36 205 Bashir ABDI BEL 1171  marathon men IAAF Profile
37 209 Eyob GHEBREHIWET FANIEL ITA 1169 marathon men IAAF Profile
38 209 Christian PACHECO PER 1169 marathon men IAAF Profile
39 213 Maru TEFERI ISR 1168 marathon men IAAF Profile
40 222 Fred MUSOBO UGA 1166 marathon men IAAF Profile
41 227 Yassine RACHIK ITA 1164 marathon men IAAF Profile
42 227 Desmond MOKGOBU RSA 1164 marathon men IAAF Profile
43 230 Henryk SZOST POL 1163 marathon men IAAF Profile
44 242 Felix CHEMONGES UGA 1156 marathon men IAAF Profile

45 252 Weldu Negash GEBRETSADIK NOR 1151 marathon men IAAF Profile



Rank Overall

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

259
262
272
275
296
296
305
311
320
325
328
337
337
341
353
358
363
369
370
370
375
380
385
388
391
398
402
439
439
439
445
445
451
452
464
464
469
483
487
494
498
502
505
512
519
521
530

Competitor
Scott FAUBLE
Jess ESPANA
Onesphore NZIKWINKUNDA
Hamid BEN DAOUD
Igor OLEFIRENKO
Jared WARD
Stefano LA ROSA
Motlokoa MKHABUTLANE
Derlys AYALA
Juan Luis BARRIOS
Oleksandr SITKOVSKIY
Michael SHELLEY
Thonakal GOPI
Michel BUTTER
Kwangsik SHIN
Willy CANCHANYA
Evans KIPLAGAT
Zicheng LI

Paulo Roberto DE ALMEIDA PAULA

Jongsub SHIM

SerOd BATOCHIR
Girmaw AMARE
Felicien MUHITIRA
Juan PACHECO
Lemawork KETEMA
Stepan KISELYOV
Miguel ngel BARZOLA
Liam ADAMS

Michael CLOHISEY
Kang Bom Rl

Tom GRSCHEL
Thabiso Benedict MOENG
Christopher HAMER
Andrey PETROV
Nicolas NAVARRO
Yared SHEGUMO
Haimro ALMAYA
Wellington BEZERRA DA SILVA
Marcin CHABOWSKI
Emmanuel NAIBEI

Ri Yong NAM

Bart VAN NUNEN
Tsegai TEWELDE
Philipp PFLIEGER
Stephen SCULLION
Aleksey TROSHKIN
Peter HERZOG
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Competitor
Uijin JUNG
Florian CARVALHO
Tiidrek NURME
Segundo JAMI
Roman ROMANENKO
Martin MENDEZ
Dinghong YANG
Nitendra SINGH
Sergiu CIOBANU
Byambajav TSEVEENRAVDAN
Amaury PAQUET
Luis Alberto ORTA
Mohamed HREZI
Nick HORSPOOL
Nelson ITO OCURO
Patrik WGELI
Daniel VARGAS DE JSUS

Jean Marie Viamey UWAJENEZA

Tristan WOODFINE
Artyom APLACHKIN

Thijs NIJHUIS

Tomas Hilifa RAINHOLD
Shaohui YANG

Gantulga DAMBADARJAA
Marius IONESCU

Mert GIRMALEGESSE
Tibor SAHAJDA

Mariano MASTROMARINO
Daniel JONES

Pardon NDHLOVU

Roman FOSTI

Ernesto Andrs ZAMORA
Uladzislau PRAMAU

Nuno LOPES

Christian VASCONEZ
Vagner DA SILVA NORONHA
Jir HOMOLC

Trevor HOFBAUER
Valeriys OLNEROVICS
Gspr CSERE

Stephano Gwandu HUCHE
Jesper FAURSCHOU
Janis GIRGENSONS

Aki NUMMELA

Yavuz AGRALI

Ahmed EL JADDAR

Jean Baptiste SIMUKEKA
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Isaac MPOFU
Atef SAAD
Christian STEINHAMMER
Ngonidzashe NCUBE
ChiaChe CHANG
Valdas DOPOLSKAS
Samuel BARATA
Andreas Myhre SUURSETH
Enzo YEZ
Pter JENKEI
Kabelo LESIA
Janis VISKERS
Mauricio FLANDEZ
Ferenc BURUCS
Tony Ah Thit PAYNE
Jos David CARDONA
Bugatha SRINU
Vt PAVLITA
Uveni KUGONGELWA
Paulus IIYAMBO
Jeison Alexander SUAREZ
Leslie ENCINA
Taye BABEKER
Jos MOREIRA
llie Alexandru CORNESCHI
Mustafa MOHAMED
Andres RUIZ MALAVER
Byron PIEDRA
llya TYAPKIN
Jaafar MORADI
Konstantinos GELAOUZOS
Luis Carlos RIVERO
Ignas BRASEVICIUS
Daniel BERGGREN
Jozef URBAN
Cristhian ZAMORA
Mohammad ABU REZEQ
Pradeep ARACHCHILAGE
Chems Eddine BENGHALI
Mikhail KRASILOV
Moath ALKHAWALDEH
Belal AHMED
Rui Yong SOH
Tyler BUTTERFIELD
Richard PREZ
Panayiotis KARAISKOS
Ahmad SMOUR
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Competitor
Ramolefi MOTSIELOA
Petr PECHEK
Arnar PTURSSON
Chol PAK
Maxim RAILEANU
TingYin CHOU
Remigijus KANCYS
HuonglLeong TAN
Fred GRNWALL
Stsiapan RAHAUTSOU
DingBin QIAN
Tommi HYTNEN

Makorobondo SALUKOMBO

Ismail SENANDZHI
Gaspar GEYMONAT
Christoforos MEROUSIS
Didimo SNCHEZ

llja NIKOLAJEV

Chi Kin TSUI

Dzmitriy HRYHORYEU
AnttiPekka NIINIST
Amila Sanath KUMARA
Dirian Lenn BONILLA
Hibert Alfredo MORA
Mohamad MUHAIZAR
Dimcho MITSOV

Cesar Andres LIZANO
Orlando Javier ELIZECHE
Pedro MORA

Kelum GUNASEKARA
Daniel DALY

Amir BAITUKANOV
Goran GARDENIC
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